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i) | 904 U [ sl [oiia sta )] W5 Ja L euS Mg oS,
1 TAVCA *
2 Abciximab (Reopro®)
3 Acetaminophen *x e A
4 Adalimumab(Humira)
5 Agalsidase Beta (Fabrazyme®)
6 Albumin recombinant and plasma
7 Alemtuzumab (MabCampath, Campath-1H®)
8 Alprazolam
9 Amino acid 10% *
10 Anti D immuno globulin
11 Anti thymocyt immuno globulin *
12 Atrovastatine fakad A 5ok
13 Avicel(microcristalin cellulose)
14 Azo-amin(Azithromycin)
15 Basiliximab (Simulect®)
16 Betametason *% Wl (5 s gyl s alas
17 Bevacizumab *% Ol
18 Botulism a toxin *x 3R e
19 Budsonide
20 Buprenorphine
21 Capecitabine *% Ok sk ) 28,8
22 Cetuximab *x BICEEBI SRR
23 Carbidopa *
24 Chlordiazepoxide
25 Ciclosporin *
26 Clonazepam
27 Clopidogrel
28 Clothing factors recombinant-factor VII| fakad Pl (5l b
29 Clothing factors recombinant-factor VII 035
30 Daclizumab
31 Dexametasone *% S ko
32 Docetaxel *% skl CS 58
33 Drospirenone *
34 Dyphenhydramin base
35 Enoxaparin *x Uk
36 Erythromycin * 2 lé s
37 Filgrastim
38 Fluticasone *
39 Folic acid
40 Folitropin
41 Fsh *% OOl 5513 Gl gy S yi g8 slaa ) 8 S 55
42 Gabapantin *% 3013 rardh - (paad oS 5l - cardi ) e
S-STRIN
43 Gelatin
44 Gliclazide
45 Heparin sodium *




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Human chorionic gonadotropin(HCG)
Human recombinant thrombin

Hydrocortisone sodium acetate and succinate

Ibuprofen

Imatinib

Imiglucerase (Cerezyme®)
Imipenem-+cilastatin
Immune clobulin (IVIG)
Infliximab

Insulin aspart recombinant
Insulin glargin recombinant
lodixanol

lohexole

Lactose monohydtate
Laronidase ( Aldurazyme®)
L-carnitin(as tartarate)
Levodopa

Levofloxacin

LH

Lung surfactant

Manitol

Mebeverin

Menotropin

Meropenem

Mesalazine
Methylphenidate
Methylprednisolone sodium succinate and
acetate

Mycophenolate
Natalizumab

Ocriplasmin (Jetrea®)
Octreotide

Omalizumab (Xolair®)
Omeprazol

Orlistat

Oxaliplatin

Paclitaxel

Pantoprazol

PEG L-asparginase (oncaspar®)
Propofol

Propranolol

Quentiapine

Rituximab

Salmeterol

*

**

**

**

**
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89 Sirolimus *
90 Somatropine *x Uil (5l
91 Sorbitol
92 Tacrolimus * V4
93 Tamsulosin *x Uiyl
94 Tpa
95  Trastuzumab *%x S s Q>0 55
96 Triptorelin acetate *x 2l ol sl G5
97 Urokinase(Saruplase®) Do Sy i
98 Valproate sodium
99 Warfarin sodium
100 Xolair monoclonal antibody
AY Jla 39S (903 el 3 9a 28 O A0 A Cund 1Y g0
(1P 94 ald Cugll [ g Al g Jla y/ouiiS a9l Syl
)
1 Rubber stopper *

sadi g AL a9 slgasly) - § e slgddga s ¥
iy [(dgana / Adg) odla) g )3 ol | s | Moy g | g pyediiS ad g <yl
! Basiliximab 5SSl -
2 palivizumab Glels 2 ]
3 Omalizumab JU 518 5 e %30 U (lias a5
4 Ranibizumab Vi s b 0358
5 Panitumumab -
6 Eculizumab Ol
7 Certolizumabpegol -
8 Golimumab -
9 Canakinumab -
10 Catumaxomab -
11 Ustekinumab -
12 Tocilizumab -
13 Ofatumumab -
14 Denosumab O3s)



15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

Belimumab
Raxibacumab
Ipilimumab
Brentuximabvedotin
Pertuzumab
Adalimumab,

Efalizumab

Ibritumomab tiuxetan
Natalizumab

Palivizumab

Alemtuzumab
Beperminogene perplasmid
Edoxaban

Otamixaban

Darexaban maleate
Anacetrapib

Relaxin( recombinant human )
Eplerenone

Omcamtive mecarbil
Laropiprant: niacin

Vorapaxar

Tolvaptan

Darapladib

Irbesartan ; trichlormethiazide
daglutril

hydroquinidine

Azimilide dihydrochloride
celivarone

Dimebon

Gamma secretase modulator
LY2062430 (solanezumab)
AABOO1 (bapineuzumab)
Zenapax (Daclizumab)
BMS562086 (Pexacerfont)
RG1678 (Bitopertin )
Lemtrada (Alemtuzumab)
SM13496 (Lurasidone)
SLV308 (pardoprunox)
ABR215062 (Laquinimod)
pexacerfont

Glycine transporter — 1 ( glyt1)
inhibitor

Pomaglumetad methionil
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

edivoxetine

cariprazine

vortioxetine

Methyphenidate hydrochloride
Lisdexamfetamine dimeylate
Lurasidone hydrochloride
agomelatine

LY2216684 (Edivoxetine)

( Cariprazine)

IPX066 (RYTARY™)

LuUAA21004 (Vortioxetine)
NW1015 (Safinamide)

AGO178 (Agomelatine)
Vyvanse (Lisdexamfetamine
dimesylate)

Desmoteplase LUNDBECK
MK4305 (Suvorexant)
Meningitis B vaccine NOVARTIS
Meningococcus Vaccine NOVARTIS
Sovrima

Interferon beta- 1a ( pagylated )
solanezumab

acamprosate

Milnacipran hydrochloride;pregabalin
Alemtuzumab

carbamazepine

suvorexant

safinamide

bapineuzumab
Naltrexone;oxycodone
Zipraidone hydrochloride
Desvenlafaxine succinate
Clonidine hydrochloride
Lisdexamfetamine dimesylate
Rasagiline mesylate
Norepinephrine

Reuptake inhibitor
Non-barbiturates,plain
S-adenosylmethionine iR sl gl
Orencia (abatacept)

Simponi (Golimumab)
Octreotide LAR DEPOT

Resolor (prucalopride)
ABT869(Linifanib) Oa s aa sla o
(Elotuzumab)

EOquin

OncoVEX GM-CSF
StemEx(Gamida Cell)



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

AV951(Tivozanib)

0S1906 (Linsitinib)
MORAD003

Saforis

Votrient

Zolinza (Vorinostat)
CP751871 (Figitumumab)
PF00299804 (Dacomitinib)
HKI272  (Neratinib)
Neugranin

AGO013736 (Axitinib)
Zactima
BAY734506(Regorafenib)
Bonefos

GA101( obinutuzumab
AZD1152 (Barasertib)
FluCAM

AMG162 (denosumab)
IMC1121B(Ramucirumab)
LY317615(Enzastaurin)
Stimuvax

Afinitor (everolimus)
MK8669(ridaforolimus)
Opaxio

PKC412 (Midostaurin)
AGO013736 (Axitinib)
PF5208763 (bosutinib)
AVE8062 (ombrabulin)
Zaltrap ( (ziv-aflibercept)
Firmagon

Alpharadin

Ixempra

Angiocept)

Tovok

Vargatef
E7080(Lenvatinib)

E7389 (Eribulin mesylate )
SOM230 (Pasireotide)
Tasigna (nilotinib)
Faridak

Sativex (Nabiximols)
TAK700 (Orteronel)
PF5208773 (Inotuzumab Ozogamicin)
Multikine

Recentin

Andrin ASCEND sl g la



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Andrin ASCEND
Diazoxide choline ESSENTIALIS
NiCord

Metcontrol
Thymoglobulin

Avodart

Horizant

Lamazym
Alpha-1-antitrypsin OMNI
N-carbamylglutamate
Testogen

Compleo TRT
Cholecalciferol TUFTS UNIVERSITY
Qnexa

Horizant

XOMAQ52

Paricalcitol ABBOTT JAPAN
Androgel

Zolip

Zhimu Huangtong
Metgluco

Nucynta ER

Increlex

Somatuline

Somatuline Depot
Naturlose

Victoza

Epanova

Crestor with Lipitor
Ondero

Corlux

Sativex

Encapsulated human islets JUVENILE

DIABETES RESEARCH FOUNDATION
GAD-alum

Neulasta

Prochymal

Glassia

Prochymal

Glymera

Insulin PHOSPHAGENICS

Phospha E

Imeglimin

Testosterone-Glucoside PROSTRAKAN

Miraxion

55 s S 5l



194 Sensipar

195 Amigal

196 Glybera

197 Exenatide Subcutaneous
198 Miraxion

199 Plenadren

200 Exenatide Subcutaneous

201 Surepost

202 Zonegran

203 Glufast

204 Acarmet

205 Androxal

206 Lyxumia

207 Vimpat

208 Preos

209 Sensipar

210 Onglyza

211 Diamyd

212 Chronocort

213 Insulin DVDC

214 Isosteviol

215 Insulin EXTRAWELL
216 Saizen

217 Cholebine

218 Aralen NHLBI

219 Qutenza

220 Fispemifene QUATRX
221 Convivia

222 Androxal

223 LCP-AtorFen

224 Catena

225 Fenofibrate SCOLR
226 Niacin SCOLR

227 Crestor

228 Zebinix

229 Recombinant human Insulin BIOCON
230 Minrin

231 Nesina

232 Oral-lyn

233 Thyrogen

234 Growject

235 Androgel

236 Levemir

237 Acetyl-L-carnitine
238 LCP-AtorFen



239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

Nesina
Actovegin
Raltegravir
Darunavir
Atazanavir
Emtricitabine
Stavudine
Didanisine
Amprenavir
Saquinavir
Tiperavir
Nelfinavir
Nevirapine
Efavirenz
Radezolide
Piperacilline
Doripenem
Ertapenem
Retapamulin
Sitafloxacin
Mikasome
Pyrolle LL 3858
Diayloquinoline
Piamine SQ 109
Entecavir

Tenofovir disoproxil fumarat

Adefovir dipivoxil
Boceprevir
Teleprevir
Rilpivirine
Daclatasvir

Lopinavir/Ritonavir
Abacavir/lamivudine

Delaviridine
Linezolide
Tazobactam
Tigecycline
Levofloxacin
Tobramycine
Cefuroxime
Gemifloxacine
Rifalazil

Nitroimidazole OPC67683824

Gatifloxacin

ABT-450/r/Ombitasvir+dasabuvir

leban sla 5l
sie



284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

Asunaprevir
Ribavirin
Vaniprevir
Sofosbuvir
Cobicistat
Elvitegravir
Efavirenz
Raltegravir
Lersivirine
Maraviroc
Moxifloxacin
Daptomycin
Ceftaroline fosamil
Fidaxomicin
Omadacycline
Delafloxacin
Torezolide phosphate
Rifametane
Aconiazide
Nitroimidazol PA
Ombitasvir
Dasabuvir



